BCE INC.

BCE INC.

ISIN: CA05534B7604

Overview

2024/04/24 22:00:00

WKN:

Price

45.29 CAD

Difference © -037%(-0.17)
General attributes
ISIN CA05534B7604
Symbol BCE
Exchange Toronto Stock Exchange
Currency CAD
Sector Telecommunications
Security type Stock
Market cap (m) 28,260 EUR

Benchmark

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

Futures and Options
Related Futures

Related Options

PDF Downloads

Company report: BCE INC.

CESKAS

spofitelna

S&P/TSX 60 INDEX

45.28 CAD (2,100)
45.30 CAD (500)
45.50 CAD
45.70 CAD
45.03 CAD
45.46 CAD
45.234389 CAD
2,443,776
110,542,714.85
10,989
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.
Source: FactSet
Recent research
on sector
Date Headline Download
2024/04/03 e Global Equity Ratings &
2024/03/13 2 Global Equity Ratings &
2024/02/22 2= Global Equity Ratings &,
2024/02/14 e Global Equity Ratings &
2024/01/23 2 Global Equity Ratings &,
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https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/SearchDispatcher/Market/future/index.phtml?ID_INSTRUMENT_CLASS_FUTURE=37702379
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/PdfRenderer.php?f=CA05534B7604-2024-04-25.pdf&u=%2Fmodules%2Fres%2Fcompany_profile%2Fdownload.php%3FLANG%3Den%26MARKET%3Dcz%26ISIN%3DCA05534B7604
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem679777_index=on%20sector&ISIN=CA05534B7604&ID_NOTATION=
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=380634
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=0507b7cba45e02382802dddc5a3dc4d48f8124fceffcb0c906b2d2ead01b414d&idfile=60125&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60125%2F2024-04-03%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=3464c16ca43253f58&time=1714111627&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=377384
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=5cd1bc188be14139178b5cb4a66cbb2dbdf867f0f3e627ca1f19583ad783869a&idfile=60024&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60024%2F2024-03-13%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=c9c2f44f6381d7e38&time=1714111627&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=374045
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=fb755208ba3bb51920b79297abfaa070c2a75c9d537bec62caaedd1c459303ed&idfile=59901&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F59901%2F2024-02-22%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=fb4416be558fbbe51&time=1714111627&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=372876
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=2ca3eb89396103f9293682578c722328b37f889d3a1e62c2bb9c5b85b5dc864e&idfile=59862&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F59862%2F2024-02-14%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=71bf66ed384d0888c&time=1714111627&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=369611
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=9c5db56aa2bc28563c551f54b2575a972b657557698ba5d7f4cf60b6cb7964bc&idfile=59724&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F59724%2F2024-01-23%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=7c392f7ee2362fe12&time=1714111627&tool=RSC

BCE INC.

Details

2024/04/24 22:00:00

Price
45.29 CAD

Difference

General attributes

-0.37% (-0.17)

ISIN CA05534B7604
Symbol BCE
Exchange Toronto Stock Exchange
Currency CAD
Sector Telecommunications
Security type Stock
Market cap (m) 28,260 EUR

Benchmark S&P/TSX 60 INDEX
Market data

Bid (Bid size) 45.28 CAD (2,100)
Ask (Ask size) 45.30 CAD (500)
Open 45.50 CAD
High 45.70 CAD
Low 45.03 CAD
Close (prev. day) 45.46 CAD
VWAP 45.234389 CAD
Volume (pcs) 2,443,776
Trading volume 110,542,714.85
Number of trades 10,989
Last size 100
Performance and Risk

6m 1Y 3y

Perf (%) -12.86% -28.38% -19.77%
Perf (abs.) -4.56 -12.24 -7.61
Beta 0.65 0.63 0.54
Volatility 18.58 16.64 16.54
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Price data

@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.)

@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.)

@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.)
@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.)
YTD High | date

YTD Low | date

52 Weeks High | date

52 Weeks Low | date

All listings for BCE INC.
Exchange [F]

44.99 CAD (2,278,994)
45.45 CAD (3,559,157)
50.59 CAD (2,947,622)
54.44 CAD (2,364,269)

56.18 CAD (2024/01/19)

43.96 CAD (2024/04/02)

65.66 CAD (2023/05/02)

43.96 CAD (2024/04/02)

Date Time Price Trading volume Number of
(mio.) trades

Tradegate 2024/04/ 22:26 30.89 EUR 0.02 8

24
Toronto Stock 2024/04/ 22:00 45.29 CAD 110.54 10,989
Exchange 24
Stuttgart 2024/04/ 21:08 30.68 EUR 0.00 16

24
NYSE 2024/04/ 22:00 33.06 USD 72.34 16,732

24
Munich 2024/04/ 08:00 30.97 EUR 0.00 2
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https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem675873_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem675873_sortOrder=ASC&ISIN=CA05534B7604
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=120451774
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=60305419
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=96922
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=15194201
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Hanover

Frankfurt

Duesseldorf

Berlin

24

2024/04/
24

2024/04/
24

2024/04/
24

2024/04/
24

08:01 30.99 EUR 0.00

15:51 30.87 EUR 0.00

08:10 30.94 EUR 0.00

20:21 30.74 EUR 0.00

17
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https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=351423597
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=15197495
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=119640976
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=15194200

BCE INC.

Company profile

Company Logo

Contact Details
BCE INC.

1 Carrefour Alexander-Graham-Bell, Building

A - H3E 3B3 Verdun

Telefon: +1-888-932-6666

Fax: +

E-mail: bcecomms@bce.ca

PDF Downloads

Company report: BCE INC.
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spofitelna

Company Profile

BCE, Inc. is a telecommunications and media company, which provides communication
services to residential, business, and wholesale customers. It operates through the Bell
Communication and Technology Services (Bell CTS) and bell media segments. The Bell
CTS segment provides a wide range of communication products and services to consumers,
businesses and government customers across Canada. The Bell Media segment includes
conventional, specialty and pay television, digital media, radio broadcasting services, and
out-of-home advertising services. The company was founded on February 25, 1970 and is
headquartered in Verdun, Canada.

Members of Management Board

Mirko Bibic

Blaik Kirby

Devorah
Lithwick

Glen LeBlanc

John A.
Watson

Karine Moses
Nikki Moffat
Robert
Malcomson

Stephen Howe

Wade
QOosterman

Chairman of Managing
Board

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Board of directors

Gordon Nixon
Calin
Rovinescu
Cornell Wright
David Denison
Jennifer Tory
Johan Wibergh
Karen Sheriff
Katherine Lee
Louis Pagnutti
Louis Vachon
Monique
Leroux

Robert Dexter
Robert

Simmonds
Sheila Murray

Chairman of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board
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mailto:bcecomms@bce.ca
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/PdfRenderer.php?f=CA05534B7604-2024-04-25.pdf&u=%2Fmodules%2Fres%2Fcompany_profile%2Fdownload.php%3FLANG%3Den%26MARKET%3Dcz%26ISIN%3DCA05534B7604
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